
Joachim Lefèvre

01.08.2022 WPSV -Allroundreiter-Cup 2022

Name: Vorname: Verein Göppingen Herbertingen Wannweil Blaubeuren Gesamt
Streich

Ergebnis Rang
Prüfung: 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Einzelwertung
Schwaderer Marina RFV Murrgau 30 26 23 28 30 25 30 21 30 0 0 0 243 243 1
Roller Celine RG Hof Georgenau 20 30 30 26 22 28 28 30 24 0 0 0 238 238 2
Sülzle Manfred RFV Möglingen 28 28 28 26 20 30 26 27 10 0 0 0 223 223 3
Börner Sarah RG Neuravensburg 28 24 18 30 28 22 20 19 28 0 0 0 217 217 4
Fundinger Julia RV Weigleshof 18 25 27 24 19 27 23 18 17 0 0 0 198 198 5
Fischer Lena Pferdefreunde Fildern 22 8 12 28 21 16 23 25 21 0 0 0 176 176 6
Felske Isabel xxx 24 27 17 20 15 23 25 8 16 0 0 0 175 175 7
Kupka Vivian Pferdefreunde Fildern 15 14 24 16 17 24 27 15 20 0 0 0 172 172 8
von Heydebrand Alja RFV HDH-Aufhausen 7 17 19 24 27 19 17 14 23 0 0 0 167 167 9
Münzenmayer Annika RSG Ossweil 21 12 25 21 24 12 15 24 12 0 0 0 166 166 10
Vlassopoulos Vlassis Pferdefreunde Martinshof 11 22 21 22 15 20 16 23 14 0 0 0 164 164 11
Oreski Sabrina RFV Eberhardzell 18 15 10 17 13 18 21 13 26 0 0 0 151 151 12
Koser Tanja RT-Altenburg 11 11 16 23 0 14 24 28 22 0 0 0 149 149 13
Hofgärtner Martina RFV Eberhardzell 18 20 0 12 24 17 10 17 27 0 0 0 145 145 14
Durner Michaela Breitensportreiter Filstal 25 18 26 15 26 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 131 15
Glump Susanne Reitschule Ulm-Mähringen 7 21 14 21 17 15 11 12 13 0 0 0 131 131 15
Rieker Theresa RFV Bühl 0 16 11 14 23 26 14 10 8 0 0 0 122 122 17
Gräber Hanna RV Bad Wurzach 19 7 20 13 16 10 12 8 16 0 0 0 121 121 18
Zimmermann Stefanie Breitensportreiter Filstal 24 20 13 0 0 0 19 27 18 0 0 0 121 121 18
Wetzel Bianca RA TSV Altenburg 7 6 8 17 18 13 10 16 20 0 0 0 115 115 20
Arndt Judith RV Bronnweiler 12 0 16 20 13 12 19 9 12 0 0 0 113 113 21
Steinert Sabrina RV Bronnweiler 3 9 7 20 0 0 13 20 8 0 0 0 80 80 22
Pirk Jacqueline RV Jettingen 11 13 22 0 0 0 8 23 0 0 0 0 77 77 23
Wielatt Bianca RFV Heuchlingen 15 24 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 24
Heinrich Michelle RFV Eberhardzell 11 0 0 0 0 8 7 12 9 0 0 0 47 47 25
Gansloser Jasmin Breitensportreiter Filstal 0 11 0 15 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 26
Sülzle Christina RFV Möglingen 26 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 27
Grindemann Diana RV Bronnweiler 15 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 28

Jugendwertung
Kupka Vivian Pferdefreunde Fildern 15 14 24 16 17 24 27 15 20 0 0 0 172 172 1
Gräber Hanna RV Bad Wurzach 19 7 20 13 16 10 12 8 16 0 0 0 121 121 2
Wetzel Bianca RA TSV Altenburg 7 6 8 17 18 13 10 16 20 0 0 0 115 115 3
Heinrich Michelle RFV Eberhardzell 11 0 0 0 0 8 7 12 9 0 0 0 47 47 4

Neue Reiter
Fischer Lena Pferdefreunde Fildern 22 8 12 28 21 16 23 25 21 0 0 0 176 176 1
Felske Isabel xxx 24 27 17 20 15 23 25 8 16 0 0 0 175 175 2
Kupka Vivian Pferdefreunde Fildern 15 14 24 16 17 24 27 15 20 0 0 0 172 172 3
Oreski Sabrina RFV Eberhardzell 18 15 10 17 13 18 21 13 26 0 0 0 151 151 4
Hofgärtner Martina RFV Eberhardzell 18 20 0 12 24 17 10 17 27 0 0 0 145 145 5
Glump Susanne Reitschule Ulm-Mähringen 7 21 14 21 17 15 11 12 13 0 0 0 131 131 6
Gräber Hanna RV Bad Wurzach 19 7 20 13 16 10 12 8 16 0 0 0 121 121 7
Wetzel Bianca RA TSV Altenburg 7 6 8 17 18 13 10 16 20 0 0 0 115 115 8
Heinrich Michelle RFV Eberhardzell 11 0 0 0 0 8 7 12 9 0 0 0 47 47 9
Sülzle Christina RFV Möglingen 26 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 10
Grindemann Diana RV Bronnweiler 15 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 11

Schwabenalter
Sülzle Manfred RFV Möglingen 28 28 28 26 20 30 26 27 10 0 0 0 223 223 1
Vlassopoulos Vlassis Pferdefreunde Martinshof 11 22 21 22 15 20 16 23 14 0 0 0 164 164 2
Hofgärtner Martina RFV Eberhardzell 18 20 0 12 24 17 10 17 27 0 0 0 145 145 3
Durner Michaela Breitensportreiter Filstal 25 18 26 15 26 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 131 4
Koser Hanna RV Bad Wurzach 19 7 20 13 16 10 12 8 16 0 0 0 121 121 5
Zimmermann Stefanie Breitensportreiter Filstal 24 20 13 0 0 0 19 27 18 0 0 0 121 121 5
Arndt Judith RV Bronnweiler 12 0 16 20 13 12 19 9 12 0 0 0 113 113 7
Gansloser Jasmin Breitensportreiter Filstal 0 11 0 15 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 8

Teamwertung
Zusammen unschlagbar 752 752 1
Team Fantastic Four 538 538 2
Don't stop fun 509 509 3

NN 464 464 4
Quins of Fun 459 459 5


